Jena Stadteinzel Senioren B 2018/19
16.02.2019 - 17.02.2019 Jena

Platz:

1

2
3
4
5

Name:

Mewes, Frank

Rdésch, Dieter
Schonert, Klaus-Dieter
Themel, Dieter

Schau, Rainer

Club / Verein:
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

LV:

THU
THO
THO
THO
THO

Schnitt:
186,92
172,17
171,00
161,92
161,67

Sp.:
12
12
12
12
12

Gesamt:
2.243
2.066
2.052
1.943
1.940



Jena Stadteinzel Senioren B 2018/19

Finale

Platz Name
1 Mewes, Frank

Pins

2 Rosch, Dieter

Pins:
3 Schonert, Klaus-Dieter

Pins
4 Themel, Dieter

Pins:
5 Schau, Rainer

Pins:

:1.099 Spiele: 6

967

:1.083 Spiele: 6

886

925

Verein

Roma Bowlers e.V.
Schnitt: 183,17

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 161,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Schnitt: 180,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 147,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 154,17

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THU

197  Spiele:

THO

189  Spiele:

THO

215  Spiele:

THU

160  Spiele:

THU

181  Spiele:

Ubertrag

1.144
193 151

1.099
138 189

969
147 198

1.057
148 130

1.015
181 159

Pins Spiele

2.243
170 195

2.066
154 158

2.052
215 188

1.943
159 160

1.940
150 162

12
193

12
172

12
156

12
153

12
135

17.02.2019
Jena - Jembo-Park

Schnitt Gesamt

186,92 2.243
197

172,17 2.066
156

171,00 2.052
179

161,92 1.943
136

161,67 1.940
138



Jena Stadteinzel Senioren B 2018/19

Vorrunde

Platz Name

1 Mewes, Frank

Pins
2 Rosch, Dieter

Pins
3 Themel, Dieter

Pins
4 Schau, Rainer

Pins

5 Schonert, Klaus-Dieter

Pins:

969

Verein

Roma Bowlers e.V.
:1.144 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 190,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.
:1.099 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 183,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
:1.057 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 176,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
:1.015 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 169,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 161,50

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THU
223

THO
223

THO
199

THU
210

THU
184

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

165

176

164

151

168

206

223

192

210

147

Pins Spiele Schnitt

1.144
210 146

1.099
139 203

1.057
142 181

1.015
168 184

969
156 184

16.02.2019

Jena - Bowling Roma

6 190,67
194 223

6 183,17
198 160

6 176,17
179 199

6 169,17
155 147

6 161,50
135 179

Gesamt

1.144

1.099

1.057

1.015

969



Jena Stadteinzel Senioren B 2018/19

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste

Platz Name Schnitt

1 Mewes, Frank 186,92
Vorrunde 190,67
Finale 183,17

2 ROsch, Dieter 172,17
Vorrunde 183,17
Finale 161,17

3 Schonert, Klaus-Dieter 171,00
Vorrunde 161,50

Finale 180,50

4 Themel, Dieter 161,92
Vorrunde 176,17

Finale 147,67

5 Schau, Rainer 161,67
Vorrunde 169,17

Finale 154,17

Pins
2.243

1.144
1.099

2.066
1.099
967

2.052
969
1.083

1.943
1.057
886

1.940
1.015
925

Hi
223

223
197

223
223
189

215
184
215

199
199
160

210
210
181

Lo Diff

146
146
151

138
139
138

135
135
147

130
142
130

135
147
135

77
77
46

85
84
51

80
49
68

69
57
30

75

63
46

16.02.2019 - 17.02.2019

Land Verein/ Club

THO
165
193

THU
176
138

THU
168
147

THO
164
148

THO
151
181

Roma Bowlers e.V.
206 210 146 194 223
151 170 195 193 197

Roma Bowlers e.V.
223 139 203 198 160
189 154 158 172 156

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

147 156 184 135 179
198 215 188 156 179

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

192 142 181 179 199
130 159 160 153 136

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

210 168 184 155 147
159 150 162 135 138

Jena

EDV -Nr
4276

23636

198

328

386



